
Week Day Date Time

09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00

35 Mon 28_Aug

Tues 29_Aug Work on literature assignment Work on literature assignment

Weds 30-Aug Work on literature assignment Protein synthesis 2 (DD) Room: K439-K433 

Thurs 31-Aug Work on literature assignment Work on literature assignment

Fri 01-Sep Work on literature assignment Protein trafficking 1 (DD) Room: K439-K433 

36 Mon 04-Sep Work on literature assignment Protein trafficking 2 (DD) Room: K439-K433 

Tues 05-Sep Work on literature assignment Work on literature assignment

Weds 06-Sep Work on literature assignment Protein trafficking 3 (EH) Room: K439-K433 

Thurs 07-Sep Work on literature assignment Work on literature assignment

Fri 08-Sep Protein trafficking 4 (EH) OBS starts at 9:30 Room: K439-K433 Work on literature assignment

37 Mon 11-Sep Work on literature assignment Protein folding (MO) Room: K439-K433 

Tues 12-Sep Work on literature assignment Work on literature assignment

Weds 13-Sep Work on literature assignment Protein assembly (DD) Room: K439-K433 

Thurs 14-Sep Work on literature assignment Work on literature assignment

Fri 15-Sep Work on literature assignment Molecular chaperones (EG) Room: K439-K433 

38 Mon 18-Sep Work on literature assignment Protein turnover (EG) Room: K439-K433 

Tues 19-Sep Work on literature assignment Work on literature assignment

Weds 20-Sep Protein structures 1 (recorded lecture MH) Tutorial (MH) Room: K439-K433 

Thurs 21-Sep Work on literature assignment Work on literature assignment

Fri 22-Sep Protein structures 2 (recorded lecture MH) Tutorial (MH) Room: K439-K433 

39 Mon 25-Sep Hand in literature assignment Protein prodution & biotechnology (DD) K439-K433

Tues 26-Sep Work on literature assignment Protein  structure & function 1 (RH) Room: K439-K433

Weds 27-Sep Work on literature assignment Protein  structure & function 2 (RH) Room: Magneli

Thurs 28-Sep Work on literature assignment Work on literature assignment

Fri 29-Sep Presentation of group work (DD)literature assignment Presentation of group work (DD)literature assignment

40 Mon 02-Oct Lab practicals (see separate schedule) Lab practicals (see separate schedule)

Tues 03-Oct Lab practicals (see separate schedule) Lab practicals (see separate schedule)

Weds 04-Oct Lab practicals (see separate schedule) Lab practicals (see separate schedule)

Thurs 05-Oct Lab practicals (see separate schedule) Lab practicals (see separate schedule)

Fri 06-Oct Lab practicals (see separate schedule) Lab practicals (see separate schedule)

41 Mon 09-Oct Lab practicals (see separate schedule) Lab practicals (see separate schedule)

Tues 10-Oct Lab practicals (see separate schedule) Lab practicals (see separate schedule)

Weds 11-Oct Lab practicals (see separate schedule) Lab practicals (see separate schedule)

Thurs 12-Oct Lab practicals (see separate schedule) Lab practicals (see separate schedule)

Fri 13-Oct Lab practicals (see separate schedule) Lab practicals (see separate schedule)

42 Mon 16-Oct Lab practicals (see separate schedule) Lab practicals (see separate schedule)

Tues 17-Oct Lab practicals (see separate schedule) Lab practicals (see separate schedule)

Weds 18-Oct Lab practicals (see separate schedule) Lab practicals (see separate schedule)

Thurs 19-Oct Lab practicals (see separate schedule) Lab practicals (see separate schedule)

Fri 20-Oct Lab practicals (see separate schedule) Lab practicals (see separate schedule)

43 Mon 23-Oct Oral presentation of lab practicals Room: K441-K447 Oral presentation of lab practicals Room: K439-K433

Tues 24-Oct Finalise lab raports and study for exam Finalise lab raports and study for exam

Weds 25-Oct Finalise lab raports and study for exam Finalise lab raports and study for exam

Thurs 26-Oct Exam in K439-K433

Fri 27-Oct

04-Dec Re-exam

Course Intro (DD) /Protein synthesis 1 (DD) Room: K439-K433 


